ORGANIZ-R Kit for Cutlery - 500 mm
Product # 808CKIT500170
Finish Stainless Steel
DESCRIPTION
How many times a day do you open your kitchen drawers? Using a drawer organizer
allows you to divide and organize the storage space in your drawers while reducing the
burden of your daily tasks. Say goodbye to disorder and all those wasted minutes spent
looking for your kitchen utensils! Reorganize your drawers with ease thanks to
ORGANIZ-R. Ideal for storing your cutlery and kitchen utensils. Made of metal, this
durable system will create a neat look for your drawers for years to come.
No more headaches! Discover the starter sets offered in our ORGANIZ-R collection.
These versatile sets allow you to store cutlery in a simple and efficient manner. This
ORGANIZ-R set is available in a format of 500 mm (net 473 mm), and in two finishes,
anthracite gray and stainless steel.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # 808CKIT500170
Length 19 5/8 in*
Fits Inside an OPTIMIZ-R Drawer 20 in (500 mm)
Fits Inside a Face Frame Drawer 21 in (533 mm)
Brand Richelieu
Application Cutlery Storage
Height 2 9/32 in*
Width 10 7/8 in*
Material Steel
Interior Dimensions Required - Width 10 7/8 in*
Disclaimer
Measures shown with an asterisk (*) have been converted as per your preference. These are not the official measures. To view the
measures specified by the manufacturer, click here.
INCLUDED PRODUCT(S)
Every 500 mm cutlery kit includes: 2 x 500 mm Side Panels 2 x 264 mm End Connectors 1 x 264 mm Cross Divider 5 x 264 mm Trays
PRODUCT PHOTOS
Page 1 of 3
/us/en/product/printSku/pdf/808CKIT500170?unit=n
Page 2 of 3
Page 3 of 3
	ORGANIZ-R Kit for Cutlery - 500 mm